Mantorp Park

Sunday
Yellow 1000-1020

Qualifying started at 9:58:21

Mantorp Park 3.106 km

5/18/2014 10:00 .

L
BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:45.768 +6.741 10:06:58.213 2 1:57.189 +16.449 10:02:03.329
(38) Steffen Dupont Hansen 6 1:49.620 +10.593 10:08:47.833 3 1:42.362 +1.622 10:03:45.691
1 95926397 7 1:43.004 +3.977 10:10:30.837 4 1:43.587 +2.847 10:05:29.278
2 1:56.355 +22551  10:01:22.752 8 1:44.308 +5.281  10:12:15.145 5 1:40.740 10:07:10.018
3 1:40.644 +6.840 10:03:03.396 9 1:39.027 10:13:54.172 6 1:42.688 +1.948 10:08:52.706
4 1:37.215 +3.411 10:04:40.611 10 1:43.396 +4.369 10:15:37.568 7 1:43.518 +2.778 10:10:36.224
5 1:37.324 +3.520 10:06:17.935 8 1:42.375 +1.635 10:12:18.599
6 1:36.319 +2.515 10:07:54.254 (5) Kasper Damsgaard 9 1:44.269 +3.529 10:14:02.868
7 1:35.489 +1.685 10:09:29.743 1 10:01:18.744 10 1:44.331 +3.591 10:15:47.199
8 1:35.900 +2.096 10:11:05.643 2 1:59.833 +20.783 10:03:18.577 1 1:45.604 +4.864 10:17:32.803
9 1:34.776 +0.972 10:12:40.419 3 1:50.451 +11.401 10:05:09.028
10 1:33.804 10:14:14.223 4 1:43.585 +4.535  10:06:52.613 (39) Morten Asterg Ber;,
" 1:35.671 +1.867  10:15:49.894 5 1:41.733 +2.683  10:08:34.346 1 9:59:30.924
12 1:33.900 +0.096  10:17:23.794 6 1:42.351 *+83.301  10:10:16.697 2 2:03.369 +21.077  10:01:34.293
7 1:39.050 10:11:55.747 3 1:48.077 +5.785 10:03:22.370
(646) Rene Larfort 8 1:41.241 +2.191 10:13:36.988 4 1:49.921 +7.629 10:05:12.291
1 10:04.39.218 9 1:39.452 +0.402 10:15:16.440 5 1:47.539 +5.247 10:06:59.830
2 2:07.421 +32.380  10:06:46.639 6 1:49.864 +7.572  10:08:49.694
3 1:39.596 +4.555 10:08:26.235 (37) Mick Holm 7 1:47.050 +4.758 10:10:36.744
4 1:46.339 +11.298 10:10:12.574 1 9:59:28.510 8 1:50.688 +8.396 10:12:27.432
5 1:35.041 10:11:47.615 2 2:27.238 +47.780 10:01:55.748 9 1:42.649 +0.357 10:14:10.081
6 4:50.623  +3:15.582  10:16:38.238 3 2:34.022 +54.564  10:04:29.770 10 1:45.512 +3.220  10:15:55.593
4 1:45.042 +5.584 10:06:14.812 1 1:42.292 10:17:37.885
(437) Anders D. Kristensen 5 1:43.299 +3.841 10:07:58.111
1 10:01:02.396 6 1:43.383 +3.925 10:09:41.494 (457) Petter Johansson
2 1:54.793 +18.104 10:02:57.189 7 1:42.771 +3.313 10:11:24.265 1 9:59:55.444
3 1:43.340 +6.651 10:04:40.529 8 1:44.405 +4.947 10:13:08.670 2 1:56.438 +13.699 10:01:51.882
4 1:43.837 +7.148 10:06:24.366 9 1:42.631 +3.173 10:14:51.301 3 1:47.632 +4.893 10:03:39.514
5 1:44.051 +7.362 10:08:08.417 10 1:42.754 +3.296 10:16:34.055 4 1:52.110 +9.371 10:05:31.624
6 1:41.308 +4.619 10:09:49.725 1 1:39.458 10:18:13.513 5 1:44.942 +2.203 10:07:16.566
7 1:40.092 +3.403 10:11:29.817 6 1:43.978 +1.239  10:09:00.544
8 1:41.594 +4.905 10:13:11.411 (78) S¢ren Obel 7 2:58.569  +1:15.830 10:11:59.113
9 1:40.199 +3.510 10:14:51.610 1 10:02:13.001 8 1:48.970 +6.231 10:13:48.083
10 1:42.509 +5.820 10:16:34.119 2 2:45.592 +1:05.135 10:04:58.593 9 1:42.739 10:15:30.822
1 1:36.689 10:18:10.808 3 1:50.288 +9.831 10:06:48.881 10 1:43.217 +0.478 10:17:14.039
4 1:44.457 +4.000 10:08:33.338
(34) Kenn Hansen 5 1:43.395 +2.938  10:10:16.733 (180) Jan Just
T 70-02.11.686 6 1:41.123 +0.666  10:11:57.856 1 10:00:12.344
2 1:56.034 +18.320  10:04:07.720 7 1:44.233 *3.776  10:13:42.089 2 2:08.592 +25.087  10:02:20.936
3 1:43.946 +6.232 10:05:51.666 8 1:40.457 10:15:22.546 3 1:54.025 +10.520 10:04:14.961
4 1:46.413 +8.699 10:07:38.079 9 1:41.654 +1.197 10:17:04.200 4 1:48.058 +4.553 10:06:03.019
5 1:39.808 +2.094 10:09:17.887 5 1:48.052 +4.547 10:07:51.071
6 1:43.742 +6.028 10:11:01.629 (335) Magnus_sell 6 1:45.160 +1.655 10:09:36.231
7 1:40.489 +2.775 10:12:42.118 1 10:03:13.578 7 1:46.004 +2.499 10:11:22.235
8 1:39.730 +2.016 10:14:21.848 2 1:57.803 +17.288 10:05:11.381 8 1:47.543 +4.038 10:13:09.778
9 1:38.822 +1.108 10:16:00.670 3 1:44.303 +3.788 10:06:55.684 9 1:43.505 10:14:53.283
10 1:37.714 10:17:38.384 4 1:44.591 +4.076 10:08:40.275 10 1:44.606 +1.101 10:16:37.889
5 1:41.574 +1.059 10:10:21.849 1 1:43.747 +0.242 10:18:21.636
(47) Jan-Whilly Jansson 6 1:40.515 10:12:02.364
1 9:59:53.513 7 1:40.906 +0.391 10:13:43.270 (555) Christina Jansson
2 1:54.286 +15703  10:01:47.799 8 1:46.286 +5.771 10:15:29.556 1 10:00:15.964
3 1:44.339 +5.756 10:03:32.138 2 2:46.579 +1:02.110 10:03:02.543
4 1:43.252 +4.669 10:05:15.390 (210) Bjarne Krohn 3 2:30.238 +45.769 10:05:32.781
5 1:44.851 +6.268  10:07:00.241 1 10:01:17.315 4 1:55.169 +10.700  10:07:27.950
6 1:43.157 +4.574 10:08:43.398 2 2:00.880 +20.150 10:03:18.195 5 1:47.811 +3.342 10:09:15.761
7 1:41.150 +2.567 10:10:24.548 3 1:50.695 +9.965 10:05:08.890 6 1:49.996 +5.527 10:11:05.757
8 1:40.370 +1.787  10:12:04.918 4 1:45.798 +5.068  10:06:54.688 7 1:47.946 +3.477  10:12:53.703
9 1:38.583 10:13:43.501 5 1:47.006 +6.276 10:08:41.694 8 1:44.959 +0.490 10:14:38.662
10 1:46.126 +7.543 10:15:29.627 6 1:44.419 +3.689 10:10:26.113 9 1:44.469 10:16:23.131
1 1:42.133 +3.550 10:17:11.760 7 1:43.953 +3.223 10:12:10.066 10 1:45.491 +1.022 10:18:08.622
8 1:40.730 10:13:50.796
(454) Daniel Haggren 9 1:41.999 +1.269 10:15:32.795 (98) Paulo frydkj¥%r cheistensen
7 9:50.38.692 10 1:44.374 +3.644  10:17:17.169 1 9:59:36.115
2 2:01.322 +22.295 10:01:40.014 2 2:06.597 +22.123 10:01:42.712
3 1:44.004 +4.977 10:03:24.018 (149) Birger Golubov 3 1:51.843 +7.369 10:03:34.555
4 1:48.427 +9.400 10:05:12.445 1 10:00:06.140 4 1:57.451 +12.977 10:05:32.006
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Mantorp Park

Sunday

Yellow 1000-1020

Qualifying started at 9:58:21

Mantorp Park 3.106 km
5/18/2014 10:00 .

HE N
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:47.964 +3.490 10:07:19.970
6 1:47.059 +2.585 10:09:07.029
7 1:47.059 +2.585 10:10:54.088
8 1:47.268 +2.794 10:12:41.356
9 1:44.474 10:14:25.830

10 1:45.035 +0.561 10:16:10.865

1 1:48.666 +4.192 10:17:59.531

(160) Master Yoda
1 10:00:01.557
2 1:52.774 +6.770 10:01:54.331
3 1:46.004 10:03:40.335
4 1:48.465 +2.461 10:05:28.800
(7) Michael Skinders,,
1 10:00:13.424
2 2:01.121 +15.049 10:02:14.545
3 1:49.686 +3.614 10:04:04.231
4 1:47.903 +1.831 10:05:52.134
5 1:49.776 +3.704 10:07:41.910
6 1:47.497 +1.425 10:09:29.407
7 1:47.457 +1.385 10:11:16.864
8 1:48.185 +2.113 10:13:05.049
9 1:46.072 10:14:51.121
10 1:46.220 +0.148 10:16:37.341
1 1:46.463 +0.391 10:18:23.804
(10) Lukas Ekstam
1 9:59:51.988
2 1:59.488 +12.605 10:01:51.476
3 1:51.381 +4.498 10:03:42.857
4 1:49.914 +3.031 10:05:32.771
5 1:47.448 +0.565 10:07:20.219
6 1:47.168 +0.285 10:09:07.387
7 1:47.341 +0.458 10:10:54.728
8 1:47.052 +0.169 10:12:41.780
9 1:49.570 +2.687 10:14:31.350
10 1:46.883 10:16:18.233
1 1:47.203 +0.320 10:18:05.436
(750) Jacob Zurcher
1 9:59:33.100
2 2:14.203 +27.189 10:01:47.303
3 1:56.338 +9.324 10:03:43.641
4 1:52.481 +5.467 10:05:36.122
5 1:49.981 +2.967 10:07:26.103
6 1:47.301 +0.287 10:09:13.404
7 1:52.255 +5.241 10:11:05.659
8 1:47.505 +0.491 10:12:53.164
9 1:47.518 +0.504 10:14:40.682
10 1:47.014 10:16:27.696
1 1:49.214 +2.200 10:18:16.910
(87) Dennis Skougaard Jensen
1 10:01:10.448
2 2:00.796 +13.174 10:03:11.244
3 1:56.329 +8.707 10:05:07.573
4 1:49.974 +2.352 10:06:57.547
5 1:49.546 +1.924 10:08:47.093
6 1:47.622 10:10:34.715
(90) Jeppe Terp Scharling
1 10:00:16.739
2 2:12.874 +23.095 10:02:29.613
3 2:03.044 +13.265 10:04:32.657
4 1:54.023 +4.244 10:06:26.680

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:54.627 +4.848 10:08:21.307
6 2:01.496 +11.717 10:10:22.803
7 1:52.705 +2.926 10:12:15.508
8 1:53.197 +3.418 10:14:08.705
9 1:53.998 +4.219 10:16:02.703
10 1:49.779 10:17:52.482
(393) Thomas Eisenreich
1 10:02:16.435
2 2:03.202 +12.221 10:04:19.637
3 1:51.541 +0.560 10:06:11.178
4 1:53.230 +2.249 10:08:04.408
5 1:51.702 +0.721 10:09:56.110
6 1:50.981 10:11:47.091
7 1:50.990 +0.009 10:13:38.081
8 1:51.062 +0.081 10:15:29.143
(12) Janne Husted
1 9:59:43.950
2 2:07.799 +13.584 10:01:51.749
3 1:58.529 +4.314 10:03:50.278
4 1:57.341 +3.126 10:05:47.619
5 2:06.590 +12.375 10:07:54.209
6 1:56.632 +2.417 10:09:50.841
7 1:54.215 10:11:45.056
8 1:56.398 +2.183 10:13:41.454
9 1:55.899 +1.684 10:15:37.353
10 1:55.841 +1.626 10:17:33.194
(467) Mihael Orehed
1 10:02:03.441
2 2:30.013 +34.917 10:04:33.454
3 2:14.201 +19.105 10:06:47.655
4 2:10.951 +15.855 10:08:58.606
5 2:07.079 +11.983 10:11:05.685
6 2:05.981 +10.885 10:13:11.666
7 1:59.338 +4.242 10:15:11.004
8 1:55.096 10:17:06.100
(360) Bjarke Br¥ndgaard
1 10:00:33.271
2 2:05.801 +10.481 10:02:39.072
3 1:55.779 +0.459 10:04:34.851
4 1:55.320 10:06:30.171
(85) Steffen Skougaard Jensen
1 10:01:14.418
2 2:19.634 +11.226 10:03:34.052
3 2:08.408 10:05:42.460
(340) Eva Johansson
1 10:00:19.915
2 2:43.938 +13.389 10:03:03.853
3 2:30.549 10:05:34.402
4 2:36.316 +5.767 10:08:10.718
5 2:36.516 +5.967 10:10:47.234
6 2:32.659 +2.110 10:13:19.893

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day
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